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Event Name Participant Status
Varsity Boys Tennis Tournament Varsity Boys Tennis Active
Tue  03/26/2024  4:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
Varsity Boys Tennis @ Nanuet Varsity Boys Tennis Active
Fri  04/05/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Nanuet Senior High School
Varsity Boys Tennis vs Hastings Varsity Boys Tennis Active
Mon  04/08/2024  5:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
Varsity Boys Tennis vs Dobbs Ferry Varsity Boys Tennis Active
Wed  04/10/2024  4:45 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
Varsity Boys Tennis vs Valhalla Varsity Boys Tennis Active
Mon  04/15/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
Varsity Boys Tennis @ Westlake Varsity Boys Tennis Active
Tue  04/16/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
WESTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL
Varsity Boys Tennis @ Croton-Harmon Varsity Boys Tennis Active
Wed  04/17/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Croton-Harmon Senior High School
Varsity Boys Tennis @ Pleasantville Varsity Boys Tennis Active
Fri  04/19/2024  5:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pleasantville High School
Varsity Boys Tennis vs Pleasantville Varsity Boys Tennis Active
Tue  04/23/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
Varsity Boys Tennis vs Westlake Varsity Boys Tennis Active
Wed  04/24/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
Varsity Boys Tennis vs Nanuet Varsity Boys Tennis Active
Mon  04/29/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
Varsity Boys Tennis @ Irvington Varsity Boys Tennis Active
Tue  04/30/2024  5:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Irvington High School
Varsity Boys Tennis @ Hastings Varsity Boys Tennis Active
Wed  05/01/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)   
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Location
Hastings High School
Varsity Boys Tennis @ Dobbs Ferry Varsity Boys Tennis Active
Fri  05/03/2024  5:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Springhurst Elementary
Varsity Boys Tennis @ Valhalla Varsity Boys Tennis Active
Wed  05/08/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Valhalla High School
Varsity Boys Tennis vs Croton-Harmon Varsity Boys Tennis Active
Fri  05/10/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School


